19023010 1,822.43 1 BAG 0.027 1,627.17 1,627.17 0.00 0.00 1,627.17 6.00 97.63 6.00 97.63 1,822.43 

Grand Total 30 0.847 54,187.25 0.00 0.00 54,187.25 1,411.64 1,411.64 57,010.53 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

59.00 

0.00 

0.47 

57,070.00 

Total in Words  [  Fifty Seven Thousand Seventy Rupees Only ]